
66

10

11

07

01

05

02

03

06

04

09

08

12

(13860) - YABEBIRY

(4165) - CALLE S/N

(41
70

) - 
CA

LL
E S

/N

(3090) - CALLE S/N

(815) - AV. GRL. ROJO

(13480) - TORQUINST

(7220) - EDUARDO SAENZ

(13
850

) - W
ATT

(6740) - CORONEL MONTT

(12470) - R
AMON FREIRE

(10135) - LACAR

(11
955

) - P
EDRO M OBLIG

ADO

(13295) - SUDAMERICA

(99936) - PJE. S/N

(99995) - CALLE INTERNA

(6645) - COMANDANTE CORDERO

(115
90)

 - O
SVALDO MAGNASCO

(7505) - EL COLIUS(6740) - CORONEL MONTT

(13505) - TRES CRUCES

(13020) - SANTA ROSA

(6740) - CORONEL MONTT(13020) - SANTA ROSA
(6290) - CHASSAING

(13505) - TRES CRUCES

(13250) - SOLDADO O SOSA

(10135) - LACAR

(99
950

) - 
AL

AM
BR

AD
O

(6645) - COMANDANTE CORDERO

(13505) - TRES CRUCES

(95
15)

 - J
OSE HERNANDEZ

(8205) - ESQUIRO

(9715) - JUANA AZURDUY

(1365) - C. CASARES

(11060) - MARTIN ZAPATA

(10865) - MANUEL A ZULOAGA

(7975) - E
L TERO

(13250) - SOLDADO O SOSA

(99936) - PJE. S/N

(13020) - SANTA ROSA

(6665) - C
OMOD PY

(25
) - 1

6 D
E AGOSTO

(855) - AVESTRUZ

(13
190

) - S
OBERANIA NACIONAL

(11
645

) - P
ADRE LO

PEZ MAY

(120) - A PAREJA

(11130) - MEDANOS

(6335) - CHOPIN

(11025) - MARQUEZ ZACARIAS

(13250) - SOLDADO O SOSA

(10
58

5) 
- L

OS
 LO

RO
S

(12550) - REMANSO

(13090) - SATURNINO SARAZA

(11060) - MARTIN ZAPATA

(11115) - MAXIMO ZAMUDIO

(13055) - SANTO TOME(8225) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(10890) - M
ANUEL GARCIA

(6665) - C
OMOD PY

(10
680

) - L
UIS VIALE

(13
665

) - V
ALENTIN GOMEZ

(93
00)

 - IS
LEÑO

(10485) - LOPE DE VEGA

(10675) - LUIS VERNET

(95
15)

 - J
OSE HERNANDEZ

(275) - ALBATRO

(13170) - SIERRA DE LA VENTANA

(7510) - EL CONDOR

(85
15

) - 
FR

AN
CI

SC
O 

ZE
LA

DA

(73
25)

 - E
L B

UITRE

(11870) - PASO ITU

(8330) - FACUNDO DE ZUVIRIA

(12035) - PIEDRABUENA

(10865) - MANUEL A ZULOAGA
(63

80
) - 

CJ
AL

 JO
SE

 P 
GO

ME
Z

(10980) - MARCOS PAZ

(13190) - S
OBERANIA NACIONAL

(705) - ASCASUBI

(10675) - LUIS VERNET

(11645) - PADRE LOPEZ MAY

(12525) - RCA DE INDONESIA

(8210) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(10135) - LACAR

(8285) - EZEIZA

(13295) - SUDAMERICA

(120) - A PAREJA

(13635) - URUTAU

(76
85)

 - E
L L

AZO

(815) - AV. GRL. ROJO

(11115) - MAXIMO ZAMUDIO

(13265) - S
PIRO

(11385) - M
URGUIONDO

(10890) - M
ANUEL GARCIA

(12
765

) - R
UIZ DE LO

S LL
ANOS

(7500) - EL COLIBRI

(11
590

) - O
SVALDO MAGNASCO

(13
915

) - Z
UFRIAT

EGUI

(11540) - OLMOS

(11
955

) - P
EDRO M OBLIG

ADO

(92
55)

 - IP
ELA

(13
755

) - V
ICTOR MARTINEZ

(81
10)

 - E
NCINA

(9630) - JUAN CRUZ VARELA

(13750) - VICTOR HUGO
(13190) - S

OBERANIA NACIONAL

(11
385

) - M
URGUIONDO

(12470) - R
AMON FREIRE

(11
035

) - M
ARTIN CORONADO

(13
915

) - Z
UFRIATEGUI

(10
680

) - L
UIS VIALE

(76
85)

 - E
L L

AZO

(11
590

) - O
SVALDO MAGNASCO

(93
00)

 - IS
LEÑO

(11
905

) - P
ATRICIO MACIEL

(11
955

) - P
EDRO M OBLIG

ADO

(13
665

) - V
ALENTIN

 GOMEZ
(95

15)
 - J

OSE HERNANDEZ

(3260) - CALLE S/N

(13895) - ZARATE

(89
60)

 - G
UAVIRAVI

(1365) - C. CASARES

(815) - AV. GRL. ROJO

(99920) - F
FCC BELGRANO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(11
645

) - P
ADRE LO

PEZ MAY

(12
985

) - S
AN ROQUE

(8085) - ELIAS BEDOYA

(13695) - VENECIA

(99920) - F
FCC BELGRANO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99920) - F
FCC BELGRANO

(99920) - F
FCC BELGRANO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

005

007

008

010

003 002

006

004

001

008

003

001

004

003

007

999

009

008

004

003
004

002

006

999

006

007

008

010

002

008

005

002

010

003

002

014

999

002

008

005

005

003

001

009

004

001

001

006

008

011

007

004

003

005

001

004

006

001

004

008

010

003

005

006

005

010

004

002

006

001

001

004

009
012

005

009

012

013

009

002

006

001

006

007
002

006

007

003

005 002

007

013

008

007

006

015

001

003

002

009

009

007

004
001

005

011

003

003

002

004

005

COLEGIO

CLUB
ESTRELLA

ROJA

COLEGIO
MADRE
MARIA

COLEGIO
PRIVADO

COLEGIO

CANCHA

EPB 156

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

N 979

ESCUELA N 16

SOCIEDAD DE FOMENTO
20 DE ABRIL

PLAZA
ESTANILAO
DEL CAMPO

ANSES

EPB 84/108

CLUB
ESTRELLA

ITALIA

EMPRESA DE
TRANSPORTE

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

LA MATANZA427

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 66

06

0427 LA MATANZA

Ü

ESTEBAN
ECHEVERRIA

ITUZAINGO

MARCOS PAZ

EZEIZA

CANUELAS

LOMAS DE
ZAMORA

LANUS

ALMIRANTE
BROWN

LA MATANZA

MORENO
MORON

MERLO

PTE. PERON

9899

61

83

0102
03

76

173940
4142

43

18

2627
28
3031

32
33

84

85

50

51
5272

7374

75

96

91 92

44
45

19
20
21

35 36
37 38

46
47

48
49

86 87
88
89

22
2324

25

62
63 64

77
78 79

80
81

82
90

65
66

6768
69
70

71

97

53
54

04
05

55
56

57
58

59
60

93

07 08
09
1011

12
13 14 15

16

94
95

0 500250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

427 LA MATANZA


